
Lighter Duty Service Carts 
•  Smooth, easy-to-clean shelves.
•  150-300 lb. capacity.
•  Many colours and styles available.
•  Assembly Required.

 

Utility Carts
Plastic • Aluminum Carts

Plastic/Aluminum Carts
•  Smooth, easy-to-clean shelves.
•  Ergonomic easy grip handles with brushed
    aluminum uprights.
•  300 lb. capacity for all carts.
•  Assembly Required.
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SHELVES
Quantity

3

3

3

3

2

CAPACITY
(lbs)

150

300

150

200

200

CASTERS
(inches)

4 x 4 swivel

4 x 4 swivel

4 x 3 swivel

4 x 4 swivel

4 x 4 swivel

COLOUR(S)

Beige

Platinum

Platinum, Black

Platinum, Blk., Red, Wht.

Black

MODEL #

2000

3355-88

3421

3424-88

3457

D x W x H
 (inches)

17.1 x 32.5 x 35

18 x 31 x 37.5

18.5 x 33.5 x 36.5

18.5 x 33.5 x 37.75

18.5 x 33.5 x 37.75

DESCRIPTION

Light Duty Utility Cart

Utility Cart with Enclosed End Panels

Utility Cart with Enclosed End Panels

Utility Cart with Aluminum Uprights

Utility Cart with Lockable Doors, Sliding Drawer

D x W x H
 (inches)

20 x 40.5 x 37.8

20 x 40.5 x 37.8

20 x 40.5 x 37.8

20 x 40.5 x 37.8

20 x 40.5 x 37.8

20 x 40.5 x 51

DESCRIPTION
Utility Cart

Utility Cart, Open Sided

Utility Cart with Enclosed End Panels

Utility Cart with Enclosed End Panels- Three Sides

Utility Cart with Lockable Doors, Sliding Drawers

Utility Cart with Lockable Doors

Tall Utility Cart, Open Sided

SHELVES
Quantity

3

3

3

3

3

4

COLOUR(S)

Gray, White, Black

White with Gray Panels

White, Black

Gray

Black

Black

MODEL #

4091

4092

4093

4094

4095

4096


