

Utility Carts

1.800.551.0560 www.acart.ca info@acart.ca

Plastic • Aluminum Carts





















Lighter Duty Service Carts

- Smooth, easy-to-clean shelves.
- 150-300 lb. capacity.
- Many colours and styles available.
- Assembly Required.

Plastic/Aluminum Carts

- Smooth, easy-to-clean shelves.
- Ergonomic easy grip handles with brushed aluminum uprights.
- 300 lb. capacity for all carts.
- Assembly Required.



DxWxH	DESCRIPTION	SHELVES	CAPACITY	CASTERS	COLOUR(S)	MODEL#
(inches)		Quantity	(lbs)	(inches)		
17.1 × 32.5 × 35	Light Duty Utility Cart	3	150	4 x 4 swivel	Beige	2000
18 × 31 × 37.5	Utility Cart with Enclosed End Panels	3	300	4 x 4 swivel	Platinum	3355-88
18.5 x 33.5 x 36.5	Utility Cart with Enclosed End Panels	3	150	4 x 3 swivel	Platinum, Black	3421
18.5 x 33.5 x 37.75	Utility Cart with Aluminum Uprights	3	200	4 x 4 swivel	Platinum, Blk., Red, Wht.	3424-88
18.5 x 33.5 x 37.75	Utility Cart with Lockable Doors, Sliding Drawer	2	200	4 x 4 swivel	Black	3457

DxWxH	DESCRIPTION	SHELVES	COLOUR(S)	MODEL #
(inches)	Utility Cart	Quantity		
20 × 40.5 × 37.8	Utility Cart, Open Sided	3	Gray, White, Black	4091
20 × 40.5 × 37.8	Utility Cart with Enclosed End Panels	3	White with Gray Panels	4092
20 × 40.5 × 37.8	Utility Cart with Enclosed End Panels- Three Sides	3	White, Black	4093
20 × 40.5 × 37.8	Utility Cart with Lockable Doors, Sliding Drawers	3	Gray	4094
20 × 40.5 × 37.8	Utility Cart with Lockable Doors	3	Black	4095
20 × 40.5 × 51	Tall Utility Cart, Open Sided	4	Black	4096